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NOTICE

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of AGRICULTURAL OFFICER (BS-17) IN THE

DIRECTORATE GENERAL PEST WARNING AND QUALITY CONTROL OF
PESTICIDES OF PUNJAB AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/11800467

2/11800052

3/11800596

4/11800523

5/11800138

6/11800457

7/11800196

8/11800638

9/11800180

10/11800139

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD AWAIS SADIQ
MULAZIM HUSSAIN

ASAD AFTAB
AFTAB ALAM

ZAIN TAHIR
TAHIR JAVED

MUHAMMAD KHURAM SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD AMEER
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

SANA ULLAH SAQI
ALLAH DITTA SAQI

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
MUHAMMAD KHAN

NASIR AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

SAIRA SIRAJ
SIRAJ AHMAD KHAN

SANA ULLAH MALIK
IMDAD HUSSAIN

DOMICILE

SAHIWAL

BHAKKAR

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

BAHAWALPUR

PAKPATTAN

MIANWALI

M. GARH

BAHAWALPUR

M. GARH
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28 posts of Agricultural Officer (BS-17) in the Pest Warning
& Quality Control of Pesticides of Punjab Agriculture Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

11/11800146

12/11800627

16/11800291

20/11800375

21/11800287

29/11800105

30/11800675

31/11800471

34/11800335

37/11800532

42/11800440

44/11800530

46/11800178

47/11800531

48/11800415

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR CHAUDHARY

ZABETA KHAN

ATHAR MAQSOOD CHEEMA
MAQSOOD AHMAD

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

MAMUNA 1JAZ
IJAZ AHMAD

KHOLA RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

QURAT UL AIN HANEEF
MUHAMMAD HANEEF

SHAGUFTA BIBI
ZAFAR AMIR

TIYYABAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD JAMIL KHAN

MADIHA NAYAB
ABID BASHIR KHAN

ANEELA ABDUL RAUF
ABDUL RAUF

ALIYA TARIQ
TARIQ HUSSAIN

HEFZA AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

SAMINA KHALID
MUHAMMAD KHALID

ZARNAB SABIR
MUHAMMAD SABIR

MAHEEN FATIMA
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

SIDRA MUQEET
RANA ABDUL MUQEET KHAN

DOMICILE

LODHRAN

BHAKKAR

MULTAN

GUJRAT

MULTAN

RAWALPINDI

MULTAN

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

RAWALPINDI

FAISALABAD

RAWALPINDI

VEHARI

BAHAWALPUR

T.T. SINGH
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28 posts of Agricultural Officer (BS-17) in the Pest Warning
& Quality Control of Pesticides of Punjab Agriculture Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
51/11800090 BUSHRA SIDDIQUE RAWALPINDI

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

Note:- Two (02 including 01 post reserved for Disabled persons and 01
post reserved for Minorities quota) remained vacant due to non-
availability of suitable candidates.

DATED: 26-03-2017 SECRETARY
CASE NO. 05-RG-2017
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