

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **AGRICULTURAL OFFICER (BS-17) IN THE DIRECTORATE GENERAL PEST WARNING AND QUALITY CONTROL OF PESTICIDES OF PUNJAB AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT.**

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE		
AGAINST OPEN MERIT				
1/11800467	MUHAMMAD AWAIS SADIQ MULAZIM HUSSAIN	SAHIWAL		
2/11800052	ASAD AFTAB AFTAB ALAM	BHAKKAR		
3/11800596	ZAIN TAHIR TAHIR JAVED	MULTAN		
4/11800523	MUHAMMAD KHURAM SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	KHANEWAL		
5/11800138	MUHAMMAD AMEER MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	BAHAWALPUR		
6/11800457	SANA ULLAH SAQI ALLAH DITTA SAQI	PAKPATTAN		
7/11800196	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN MUHAMMAD KHAN	MIANWALI		
8/11800638	NASIR AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	M. GARH		
9/11800180	SAIRA SIRAJ SIRAJ AHMAD KHAN	BAHAWALPUR		
10/11800139	SANA ULLAH MALIK IMDAD HUSSAIN	M. GARH		

From Pre-page

28 posts of Agricultural Officer (BS-17) in the Pest Warning & Quality Control of Pesticides of Punjab Agriculture Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
11/11800146	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR CHAUDHARY ZABETA KHAN	LODHRAN
12/11800627	ATHAR MAQSOOD CHEEMA MAQSOOD AHMAD	BHAKKAR
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA	
16/11800291	MAMUNA IJAZ IJAZ AHMAD	MULTAN
20/11800375	KHOLA RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	GUJRAT
21/11800287	QURAT UL AIN HANEEF MUHAMMAD HANEEF	MULTAN
29/11800105	SHAGUFTA BIBI ZAFAR AMIR	RAWALPINDI
30/11800675	TIYYABAH KHAN MUHAMMAD JAMIL KHAN	MULTAN
31/11800471	MADIHA NAYAB ABID BASHIR KHAN	LAHORE
34/11800335	ANEELA ABDUL RAUF ABDUL RAUF	R.Y. KHAN
37/11800532	ALIYA TARIQ TARIQ HUSSAIN	RAWALPINDI
42/11800440	HEFZA AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	FAISALABAD
44/11800530	SAMINA KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID	RAWALPINDI
46/11800178	ZARNAB SABIR MUHAMMAD SABIR	VEHARI
47/11800531	MAHEEN FATIMA MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	BAHAWALPUR
48/11800415	SIDRA MUQEET RANA ABDUL MUQEET KHAN	T.T. SINGH

From Pre-page

28 posts of Agricultural Officer (BS-17) in the Pest Warning & Quality Control of Pesticides of Punjab Agriculture Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

51/11800090 BUSHRA SIDDIQUE RAWALPINDI MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

Note:- Two (02 including 01 post reserved for Disabled persons and 01

post reserved for Minorities quota) remained vacant due to non-

availability of suitable candidates.

DATED: 26-03-2017 SECRETARY

CASE NO. 05-RG-2017